INVOICE

NO.1000009627:5:3

M o I I Please reference this number with

all payments and correspondence.
COMMUNITY

COLLEGE

1401 East Court Stree: DATE CUSTOMER

Flint, Michigan 40503

TO: Genesee County Sheriffs Office 10/4/23 11758
1002 S Saginaw Street

Flint MI 48502
Attn: Sheriff Chris Swanson

Description: Law Enforcement Regional Training Academy
Type Item Detail Charges Credits

SPBNC | N23/24 Sponsorship # 7603

Betancourt, Bianca $ 5,925.00
Darkangelo, Austin $ 5,925.00
Jackson, Noah $ 5,925.00
Lavrack, Jacob $ 5925.00
Powell, Joshua $  5,925.00
Roman, Spencer $ 5,925.00
Vorhies, Isiah $ 5,925.00
Worden, Jill $  5,925.00

Amount Due: | § 47,400.00

Please reference invoice number with payment and mail to the above address.
ATTN: Cashier’s Office.
For questions, please contact (810) 232-2031




onsor....: 0011758
>onsorship: 7603

jponsored Name

0636982 Bianca R. Betancourt

0633729 Austin Darkangelo

0627836 Mr Noah S. Jackson

0531375 Jacob M. Lavrack

0571558 Mr Joshua A.

Powell

0637026 Spencer Roman

0603278 Mr Isiah W. Vorhies

0543556 Ms Jill L. Worden

Genesee County Sheriffs Office

SPONSORED STUDENT REPORT
BATCH 59646

Contract:

Invoice No Description

. e e e v - - et e B . > G W - T —— — — — 0 A% - o > B > e T S W S % T > > G S G S G P GV PP S e G e S G S > S > S T =B 6 O T D G e - G W WP S 0w G e =

Sponsor invoice

004247486

004247487

004247488

004247489

004247490

004247491

004247492

004247493

Sponsor

Sponsor

Sponsor

Sponsor

Sponsor

Sponsor

Sponsor
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to

to

to

to
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to

to

004231390

004231424

004231617

004231668

004231776

004231790

004231825

004231867

LERT-110-23

AR Code

41740
4174F
NCRTF

41740
4174F
NCRTF

41740
4174F
NCRTF

41740
4174F
NCRTF

41740
4174F
NCRTF

41740
4174F
NCRTF

41740
4174F
NCRTF

41740
4174F
NCRTF

Police Academy
Police Academy Pre Testing Fe
Non Credit Technology Fee

Invoice Total
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Police Academy Pre Testing Fe

Non Credit Technology Fee
Invoice Total
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Invoice Total
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Invoice Total
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Police Academy Pre Testing Fe

Non Credit Technology Fee
Invoice Total

Police Academy

Police Academy Pre Testing Fe

Non Credit Technology Fee
Invoice Total

Police Academy

Police Academy Pre Testing Fe

Non Credit Technology Fee
Invoice Total

Police Academy

Police Academy Pre Testing Fe
Non Credit Technology Fee

5,750.0¢
150.0¢
25.0¢

5,925.0(

5,750.0¢
150.0¢
25.0(

5,925.0(

5,750.0(C
150.0¢(
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5,925.0(

5,750.0(
150.0¢
25.0¢(

- - > -

5,925.0¢(

5,750.0(
150.0¢
25.0¢
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25.0¢

5,925.0(

5,750.0(
150.0¢
25.0¢

5,925.0(

5,750.0(
150.0(
25.0¢




SPONSORED STUDENT REPORT
BATCH 59646
>onsor....: 0011758 Genesee County Sheriffs Office Contract: LERT-110-23
>onsorship: 7603
sponsored Name Invoice No Description AR Code Amour
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- LRI ISR IR IR SIS
Grand Total 47,400.0¢




