



1401 East Court Street  
Flint, Michigan 48503

**INVOICE**

NO. ~~1000009627~~ 3

Please reference this number with all payments and correspondence.

DATE CUSTOMER

10/4/23 11758

TO: Genesee County Sheriffs Office  
1002 S Saginaw Street  
Flint MI 48502  
Attn: Sheriff Chris Swanson

Type text here

Description: **Law Enforcement Regional Training Academy**

Type	Item Detail	Charges	Credits
	<del>Term Dates: 9/08/2023 - 12/21/2023</del>		
SPBNC	<b>N23/24 Sponsorship # 7603</b>		
	Betancourt, Bianca	\$ 5,925.00	
	Darkangelo, Austin	\$ 5,925.00	
	Jackson, Noah	\$ 5,925.00	
	Lavrack, Jacob	\$ 5,925.00	
	Powell, Joshua	\$ 5,925.00	
	Roman, Spencer	\$ 5,925.00	
	Vorhies, Isiah	\$ 5,925.00	
	Worden, Jill	\$ 5,925.00	
		<b>Amount Due:</b>	<b>\$ 47,400.00</b>

*Approved*  
*[Signature]*

Please reference invoice number with payment and mail to the above address.

ATTN: Cashier's Office.

For questions, please contact (810) 232-2031

SPONSORED STUDENT REPORT  
 BATCH 59646

Sponsor....: 0011758 Genesee County Sheriffs Office  
 Sponsorship: 7603

Contract: LERT-110-23

Sponsored Name	Invoice No	Description	AR Code	Amour
0636982 Bianca R. Betancourt	004247486	Sponsor invoice to 004231390	41740 Police Academy	5,750.00
			4174F Police Academy Pre Testing Fe	150.00
			NCRTF Non Credit Technology Fee	25.00
			Invoice Total	5,925.00
0633729 Austin Darkangelo	004247487	Sponsor invoice to 004231424	41740 Police Academy	5,750.00
			4174F Police Academy Pre Testing Fe	150.00
			NCRTF Non Credit Technology Fee	25.00
			Invoice Total	5,925.00
0627836 Mr Noah S. Jackson	004247488	Sponsor invoice to 004231617	41740 Police Academy	5,750.00
			4174F Police Academy Pre Testing Fe	150.00
			NCRTF Non Credit Technology Fee	25.00
			Invoice Total	5,925.00
0531375 Jacob M. Lavrack	004247489	Sponsor invoice to 004231668	41740 Police Academy	5,750.00
			4174F Police Academy Pre Testing Fe	150.00
			NCRTF Non Credit Technology Fee	25.00
			Invoice Total	5,925.00
0571558 Mr Joshua A. Powell	004247490	Sponsor invoice to 004231776	41740 Police Academy	5,750.00
			4174F Police Academy Pre Testing Fe	150.00
			NCRTF Non Credit Technology Fee	25.00
			Invoice Total	5,925.00
0637026 Spencer Roman	004247491	Sponsor invoice to 004231790	41740 Police Academy	5,750.00
			4174F Police Academy Pre Testing Fe	150.00
			NCRTF Non Credit Technology Fee	25.00
			Invoice Total	5,925.00
0603278 Mr Isiah W. Vorhies	004247492	Sponsor invoice to 004231825	41740 Police Academy	5,750.00
			4174F Police Academy Pre Testing Fe	150.00
			NCRTF Non Credit Technology Fee	25.00
			Invoice Total	5,925.00
0543556 Ms Jill L. Worden	004247493	Sponsor invoice to 004231867	41740 Police Academy	5,750.00
			4174F Police Academy Pre Testing Fe	150.00
			NCRTF Non Credit Technology Fee	25.00
			Invoice Total	5,925.00

SPONSORED STUDENT REPORT  
BATCH 59646

Sponsor.....: 0011758  
Sponsorship: 7603

Genesee County Sheriffs Office

Contract: LERT-110-23

Sponsored Name	Invoice No	Description	AR Code	Amount
				===== Grand Total 47,400.00